ILLUMINOUS

Nluminous means bright, and bright is
what this game is

The animations, and feedback of the
game are astonishing. It has a respin
feature that initiates two or more reels
with about 50% wilds on the reel
strips.

In free spins you have at least three of
the reels with extra wilds.
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Game Features

Hot Reel Respin
Two Bonus Wilds in Base Game trig- ger a respin
featuring Hot Reel functionality.

Hot Reel Functionality

Hot Reels have many more wilds on them, giving
a greater chance of a win. Any additional Bonus
Wilds landing during a Hot Reel Respin trigger
an additional Respin.

Hot Reel Freespins

3 Bonus Wild symbols in a single base game spin
grants 5 free spins. During freespins the
triggering reels are Hot. A Bonus Wild landing on
non-hot reels during freespins triggers a Hot
Reel Respin.

Hot Reel Respin in Freespins
Has the same functionality as in Base Game.

Information

Game ID illuminous
Resolution 16:9
Channels Desktop

& Mobile
Volatility 3,05 (1-5)
Min bet € 0,40
Max bet € 100
Default bet € 0,40

Win Probabilities

Base Game

Re-Spins in Base Game
Free Spins

Re-Spin in Free Spins
Total:

Max payout x bet observed in 1 billion spins

Probability of winning 100x bet

P9

34,52%
2,97%
21,39%
7,68%
96,54%
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