# ILLUMINOUS"

## **ILLUMINOUS**

Illuminous means bright, and bright is what this game is

The animations, and feedback of the game are astonishing. It has a respin feature that initiates two or more reels with about 50% wilds on the reel strips.

In free spins you have at least three of the reels with extra wilds.

For promotional material please visit clientarea.quickspin.com

QUICKSPIN





#### Hot Reel Respin

Two Bonus Wilds in Base Game trig- ger a respin featuring Hot Reel functionality.

# **Hot Reel Functionality**

Hot Reels have many more wilds on them, giving a greater chance of a win. Any additional Bonus Wilds landing during a Hot Reel Respin trigger an additional Respin.

### Hot Reel Freespins

3 Bonus Wild symbols in a single base game spin grants 5 free spins. During freespins the triggering reels are Hot. A Bonus Wild landing on non-hot reels during freespins triggers a Hot Reel Respin.

# Hot Reel Respin in Freespins

Has the same functionality as in Base Game.



### Information

Game ID	illuminous
Resolution	16:9
Channels	Desktop
	& Mobile
Volatility	3,05 (1-5
Min bet	€ 0,40
Max bet	€ 100
Default bet	€ 0,40



Base Game	34,52%
Re-Spins in Base Game	2,97%
Free Spins	21,39%
Re-Spin in Free Spins	7,68%
Total:	96,54%





# Win Probabilities

Max payout x bet observed in 1 billion spins Probability of winning 100x bet

404 1 in 2406







